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Headshot Name Email Address Department Track Areas of Academic Interest 

 

Amy Yule amy.yule@bmc.org Psychiatry Clinician 
Investigator 

• Adolescent addiction psychiatry 
• Substance use disorder and psychiatric co-

morbidity 
• Gender specific substance use disorder 

treatments for adolescent girls 

 

Ana Keohane akeohane@bu.edu General Dentistry Clinician  
Educator 

• Dental Public Health  
• Pediatrics 
• Student Mentorship 
 

 

Ana Zea azea@bu.edu General Dentistry Clinician  
Educator 

• Community Health Education 
• Medical-Dental Integration 
• Risk assessment and management 
• Preventive care 

 

Bernadette 
Levesque bernadette.levesque@bmc.org Pediatrics Clinician  

Educator 

• Quality improvement 
• Neonatal respiratory disorders 
• Neonatal resuscitation 
• Infant nutrition 

 

Bharati Sinha bharati.sinha@bmc.org Pediatrics Clinician  
Educator 

• Quality and safety 
• Clinical effectiveness 
• Newborn hypoxic-ischemic brain injury 
• Point of care echocardiography 

 

Jaimie 
Gradus jgradus@bu.edu Epidemiology Scientist  

Educator 

• Epidemiology of trauma 
• Trauma-related psychopathology and 

suicidal behavior 

mailto:amy.yule@bmc.org
mailto:akeohane@bu.edu
mailto:azea@bu.edu
mailto:bernadette.levesque@bmc.org
mailto:bharati.sinha@bmc.org
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Kathleen 
Swenson kbb2010@bu.edu Genetic Counseling Other 

• Genetic counseling 
• Higher education 
• Carrier screening/prenatal genetics 
• Mental health/psychiatric genetics 

 

Laura Lowery lalowery@bu.edu Medicine/Heme-Onc Basic  
Scientist 

• Developmental Biology 
• Brain Development 
• Cancer Metastasis 
• Scientist Education 

 

Laura White lfwhite@bu.edu Biostatistics Scientist  
Educator  

 

Sarabeth 
Broder-
Fingert 

sarabeth.broder-fingert@bmc.org Pediatrics Clinician 
Investigator  

 

Sharmeel 
Wasan sharmeel.wasan@bmc.org Medicine/GI Clinician  

Educator 

• Fellowship Mentoring 
• Crohn’s Disease and Ulcerative Colitis 
• Healthcare Maintenance in Inflammatory 

Bowel Disease 

 

Susan Minear sue@bu.edu Pediatrics Clinican  
Educator 

• Newborn medicine 
• Child behavior and development 
• Substance Use Disorder and the treatment of 

newborns exposed to substances prenatally 
• Curriculum development 

mailto:kbb2010@bu.edu
mailto:lalowery@bu.edu
mailto:lfwhite@bu.edu
mailto:sarabeth.broder-fingert@bmc.org
mailto:sharmeel.wasan@bmc.org
mailto:sue@bu.edu
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Theresa 
Davies tdavies@bu.edu Medical Sciences & 

Education 

Unmodified   
Faculty and  

Administrator 

• Promoting education in underrepresented 
groups 

• Mentorship  
• Graduate and professional school admissions 
• Marketing, recruitment & retention in 

graduate admissions 
• Student Advocacy, Graduate Affairs 

 

mailto:tdavies@bu.edu

